TROY CROSS-COUNTRY MEET RESULTS

Date: October 5, 2019 Location: Minooka High School

Meet: #13 (Channahon Invite) Weather: 60° & sunny & slight wind

ELITE BOYS: Troy 8th - 212 pts; 21 teams (2.0 ms) - 130 runners total

OVERALL OVERALL
RUNNER PLACE TIME RUNNER PLACE TIME
Luke Merritt 21 11:53 Cade Horvath 70 13:07
Aiden Grembowicz 28 12:02 Jason Duong 94 14:05
Tyler Moore 34 12:13
Jose Nevarez 64 12:55 Jax Todd DNF (sick)

5th & 6th GRADE BOYS: Troy 4th 119 pts; 21 teams (1.0 mi) - 132 runners total

OVERALL OVERALL

RUNNER PLACE TIME RUNNER PLACE TIME
Payton Hudson * 8 6:02 Jakob Crandall 51 6:44
Jack Salerno 28 6:29 Nicholas Murdock-Schey 54 6:47
Robert Malinowski 29 6:30 Casey Koerner 55 6:49
Koen Lynes 30 6:30 Abram Avina 66 6:58
Kael Lynes 32 6:31 Coehn Weber 74 7:08
Gavin Zettergren 40 6:35 Colin Horvath 86 717
Dylan Ringhofer 48 6:43 Caleb Price 87 7:21

OPEN BOYS: Troy 2nd - 46 pts; 21 teams (2.0 ms) - 111 runners total

OVERALL OVERALL
RUNNER PLACE TIME RUNNER PLACE TIME
Nicholas Molek * 2 12:23 Janick Schwab 17 12:55
Zachary Taylor * 6 12:31 Vicente Cavada 18 12:59
Daniel Mateo * 11 12:49 Carson Weber 30 13:21
Adrian Hernandez * 13 12:50 Haydon Nicoletti 32 13:24
Heriberto Hernandez * 14 12:51 Braden Christensen 43 13:59

* Medal / Ribbon Winner



Date: October 5, 2019

Meet: #13 (Channahon Invite)

TROY CROSS-COUNTRY MEET RESULTS

Location: Minooka High School

Weather: 60° & sunny & slight wind

ELITE GIRLS: Troy 1st - 106 pts; 21 teams (2.0 ms) - 128 runners total

RUNNER

Janellisa Oceguera
Elizabeth Cardwell
Chloe Wong

Callie Crandall

*

OVERALL
PLACE

8
16
17
23

TIME

12:42
12:52
12:53
13:07

RUNNER

Asia Kocheva
Eva Genova
Abigail Vugteveen

5th & 6th GRADE GIRLS: Troy 2nd - 41 pts; 21 teams (1.0 mi) - 115 runners total

RUNNER

Ava Gombosi
Kate Duffy
Alexis Johnson
Briahna Klobnak
Ally Fremouw
Isabel Cordoba
Caylinn Mitchell
Olivia Merritt

* * * *

OVERALL
PLACE

2

3

8
14
20
23
24
26

TIME

6:16
6:17
6:27
6:39
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:52

RUNNER

Ava Offermann

Lauren Krohn

Rachel Saxon

Karen Barrios

Addison Fowler-Favale
Leah Blunk

Veronica Klobnak

OPEN GIRLS: Troy 4th - 110 pts; 21 teams (2.0 ms) - 78 runners total

RUNNER

Sadie Gorsch

Amy Olson

Hannah Rasmussen
Olivia Zelinski

* Medal / Ribbon Winner

OVERALL
PLACE

15
21
27
29

TIME

14:12
14:36
15:01
15:07

RUNNER

Mandy Chen
Annaniece Warren
Analena Sanchez
Aleesha Amodei

OVERALL
PLACE

42
47
7

OVERALL
PLACE

27
28
31
32
54
57
60

OVERALL
PLACE

33
43
46
55

13:32
13:41
14:39

6:53
6:56
7:00
7:00
7:23
7:28
7:37

15:14
15:41
15:49
16:28



