TROY CROSS-COUNTRY MEET RESULTS

Date: October 5, 2019 Location: Minooka High School

Meet: #13 (Channahon Invite) Weather: 60° & sunny & slight wind

ELITE BOYS: Troy 8th - 212 pts; 21 teams (2.0 ms) - 130 runners total

	OVERALL			OVERALL	
RUNNER	<u>PLACE</u>	<u>TIME</u>	RUNNER	<u>PLACE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
Luke Merritt	21	11:53	Cade Horvath	70	13:07
Aiden Grembowicz	28	12:02	Jason Duong	94	14:05
Tyler Moore	34	12:13	_		
Jose Nevarez	64	12:55	Jax Todd	DNF (sick)	

5th & 6th GRADE BOYS: Troy 4th 119 pts; 21 teams (1.0 mi) - 132 runners total

	OVERA	LL		OVERALL	_
RUNNER	PLAC	E TIME	RUNNER	<u>PLACE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
Payton Hudson	* 8	6:02	Jakob Crandall	51	6:44
Jack Salerno	28	6:29	Nicholas Murdock-Sche	ey 54	6:47
Robert Malinowski	29	6:30	Casey Koerner	55	6:49
Koen Lynes	30	6:30	Abram Avina	66	6:58
Kael Lynes	32	6:31	Coehn Weber	74	7:08
Gavin Zettergren	40	6:35	Colin Horvath	86	7:17
Dylan Ringhofer	48	6:43	Caleb Price	87	7:21

OPEN BOYS: Troy 2nd - 46 pts; 21 teams (2.0 ms) - 111 runners total

		OVERALL			OVERALL	
<u>RUNNER</u>		<u>PLACE</u>	<u>TIME</u>	RUNNER	<u>PLACE</u>	TIME
Nicholas Molek	*	2	12:23	Janick Schwab	17	12:55
Zachary Taylor	*	6	12:31	Vicente Cavada	18	12:59
Daniel Mateo	*	11	12:49	Carson Weber	30	13:21
Adrian Hernandez	*	13	12:50	Haydon Nicoletti	32	13:24
Heriberto Hernandez	*	14	12:51	Braden Christensen	43	13:59

^{*} Medal / Ribbon Winner

TROY CROSS-COUNTRY MEET RESULTS

Date: October 5, 2019 Location: Minooka High School

Meet: #13 (Channahon Invite) Weather: 60° & sunny & slight wind

ELITE GIRLS: Troy 1st - 106 pts; 21 teams (2.0 ms) - 128 runners total

	OVERALL			OVERALL	
RUNNER	<u>PLACE</u>	<u>TIME</u>	RUNNER	<u>PLACE</u>	TIME
Janellisa Oceguera	* 8	12:42	Asia Kocheva	42	13:32
Elizabeth Cardwell	16	12:52	Eva Genova	47	13:41
Chloe Wong	17	12:53	Abigail Vugteveen	77	14:39
Callie Crandall	23	13:07			

5th & 6th GRADE GIRLS: Troy 2nd - 41 pts; 21 teams (1.0 mi) - 115 runners total

		OVERALL			OVERALL	
RUNNER		<u>PLACE</u>	<u>TIME</u>	RUNNER	<u>PLACE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
Ava Gombosi	*	2	6:16	Ava Offermann	27	6:53
Kate Duffy	*	3	6:17	Lauren Krohn	28	6:56
Alexis Johnson	*	8	6:27	Rachel Saxon	31	7:00
Briahna Klobnak	*	14	6:39	Karen Barrios	32	7:00
Ally Fremouw		20	6:48	Addison Fowler-Favale	54	7:23
Isabel Cordoba		23	6:49	Leah Blunk	57	7:28
Caylinn Mitchell		24	6:49	Veronica Klobnak	60	7:37
Olivia Merritt		26	6:52			

OPEN GIRLS: Troy 4th - 110 pts; 21 teams (2.0 ms) - 78 runners total

		OVERALL			OVERALL	
RUNNER		<u>PLACE</u>	<u>TIME</u>	RUNNER	<u>PLACE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
Sadie Gorsch	*	15	14:12	Mandy Chen	33	15:14
Amy Olson		21	14:36	Annaniece Warren	43	15:41
Hannah Rasmussen		27	15:01	Analena Sanchez	46	15:49
Olivia Zelinski		29	15:07	Aleesha Amodei	55	16:28

^{*} Medal / Ribbon Winner